
Seat No Name REG No Venue

11 ARIYASINGHE K D S N SA23376854 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

12 SATHSARA K A K SA23432970 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

13 R G U V Rajapaksha SA23444546 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

14 S H N S Jayasinghe SA23451230 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

15 H D R U Anurasiri SA23461512 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

16 M R Rishadha SA23508064 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

17 P D Anton Ruwantha Lakshan SA23530980 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

18 A M Hapugaswatte SA24000208 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

19 B W D S Wijenanda SA24000376 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

20 T L L J Chathupraba SA24000512 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

21 M M L N Munasinghe SA24000680 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

22 C S G Liyanage SA24000994 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

23 N M T Miqthath SA24001366 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

24 M M J W Marasinghe SA24001434 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

25 D Pradeesh SA24001670 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

26 J Umair SA24001748 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

27 H A K Sankalpa SA24001984 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

28 J A R S Perera SA24002042 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

29 Devakumar Madusan SA24002806 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

30 D S R Fernando SA24002974 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

31 L G S De Silva SA24003346 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

32 R G N N Rathnayake SA24003414 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

33 S Danosh SA24003728 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

34 S D Ginige SA24003964 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

35 S G B Sathmira SA24004022 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

36 S M M S M Mawulana SA24004268 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

37 D M L C B Dissanayke SA24004336 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

38 G A B Y Lankarathna SA24004404 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

39 K C Thotawatte SA24004572 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

40 A G S H Thilakarathna SA24004718 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

41 Y V Nanayakkara SA24004886 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

42 B S Methnuli SA24004954 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

43 K S N Sewwandi SA24005012 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

44 T Kitijan SA24005180 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

45 M A Muhammed SA24005258 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

46 H A T Samadhi SA24005326 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

47 K A Ratnayake SA24005494 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

48 M B Navodya SA24005562 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

49 A A D N D Kularathne SA24006248 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

50 S W K P Chandrawansha SA24006620 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

51 S W Abeyrathne SA24006866 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

52 K Adshayan SA24007238 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

53 M K Arshadh Khan SA24007474 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

54 W S N De Mel SA24007542 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

55 K S T Abeyrathna SA24007610 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

56 S L M L Madushanka SA24007788 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01
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57 T S W Bolognne SA24007924 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

58 T Shakithiyan SA24008082 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

59 M G V Nimthara SA24008228 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

60 D N M S K B Dissanayake SA24008396 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

61 J A A Tharuneth SA24008464 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

62 W M C Weerasekara SA24008532 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

63 H I G K Gimsara SA24008600 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

64 N A Y T H Nissanka SA24008778 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

65 S J Ganewaththa SA24009072 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

66 S Aarranan SA24009454 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

67 W G Sathsara SA24009522 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

68 A K K Sithhara SA24010030 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

69 N K B D O M Karunathilaka SA24010412 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

70 I G T Mandila SA24010726 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

71 H L D S Gimhana SA24010894 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

72 T H C R Thenuware SA24010962 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 01

1 A M Abdullah SA24011020 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

2 L G A S Galappaththi SA24011402 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

3 V S T Nanayakkara SA24011570 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

4 K B B N Jayarathna SA24011648 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

5 T T Weerasekara SA24011884 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

6 T T Weerasekara SA24011952 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

7 W A K K Maduwantha SA24012010 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

8 W M T Gimhan SA24012188 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

9 L V K Pathirana SA24012324 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

10 R D P S Virashan SA24012492 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

11 P K Rakash SA24012560 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

12 R M P N A Wijekoon SA24012706 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

13 R P Ferdinandsz SA24013314 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

14 R Leesha SA24013482 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

15 L D Dharmasiri SA24013550 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

16 I U Prabhakar SA24013628 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

17 W S M Wickramasinghe SA24016148 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

18 W C R Bamunusinghe SA24036634 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

19 M K G M D Senadira SA24036702 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

20 A M A Muqsith SA24036870 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

21 B P J Fernando SA24036948 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

22 M A P Perera SA24037006 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

23 S R Wannigama SA24037174 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

24 K Magarishan SA24037242 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

25 L B D Senaratne SA24037556 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

26 H M N S Herath SA24037624 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

27 R M Hewage SA24037938 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

28 B E N Fernando SA24038096 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

29 H K A R Sithmini SA24038164 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

30 T W Rajapaksha SA24038546 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

31 T A S Navodya SA24038614 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

32 S R D Fernando SA24039390 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01



33 K P G K C Samarathunga SA24039536 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

34 D D T De Saram SA24056816 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

35 M N Perera SA24057042 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

36 N Danushika SA24058032 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

37 K W A D Dewsara SA24059404 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

38 W A K P  Wickramasinghe SA24059572 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

39 A G S S Wimalasiri SA24059640 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

40 B G K K Senevirathna SA24060530 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

41 H A N Madushika SA24067324 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

42 S M R R De Silva SA24070676 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

43 R P Gamage SA24071802 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

44 H F N Ahamed SA24071970 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

45 S Kodithuwakku SA24072038 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

46 Vithanage I A SA24072274 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

47 R Kavishali SA24072342 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

48 M A D Y Livera SA24072410 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

49 H F M Ammar SA24072588 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

50 K P G Sarasisi SA24073646 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

51 K D T Thiwankara SA24073882 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

52 H L S Thewjaya SA24073950 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

53 R P S L Rankoth SA24074018 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

54 R M M Ranathilaka SA24077460 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

55 S Thishanth SA24077606 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 01

1 A A T N Athauda SA24078696 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

2 B T S Arachchige SA24078832 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

3 K P A D Perera SA24079204 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

4 A J V Fernando SA24079440 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

5 S Shashanthan SA24080644 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

6 C M H S Perera SA24080712 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

7 J R Sahansith SA24086684 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

8 A M N N Abekoon SA24087438 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

9 D A W Jayarathna SA24087988 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

10 R Dishoban SA24088282 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

11 I Nivethan SA24088428 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

12 D M H H Dissanayake SA24088596 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

13 A M T R Attanayake SA24088664 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

14 A G A S Disanayake SA24088978 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

15 B C S T De Silva SA24091220 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

16 M R Usman SA24091602 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

17 I H J K Irugalbandara SA24091848 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

18 E M H A Edirisinghe SA24091916 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

19 F Niroshan SA24092456 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

20 Undugodage Risith Malsha RodrigoSA24094122 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

21 H P Ravindu SA24094290 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

22 S W G C Shashinka SA24094368 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

23 I R M Iddamalgoda SA24094436 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

24 M A Zawahir SA24094504 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

25 S A L S Perera SA24094672 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01



26 L L Bandarigoda SA24094740 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

27 D M H A N Gunathilaka SA24096034 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

28 JAZEEL JAMALDEEN SA24074490 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

29 Umeshwaran T. S	 SA22496362 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

30 A B A Rahman (Old Slip) SA23482616 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

31 H D M Mansara SA23460690 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

32 M L C J Leelarathna SA23497702 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

33 P M J F Perera SA23488274 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

34 R W V K G Dayananda SA23449732 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

35 JAZEEL JAMALDEEN SA24074490 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

36 T U H Arthanayaka SA23530362 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

37 Umeshwaran T. S SA22496362 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

38 B H C D Vishwajith SA23437784 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

39 M L C  JAYANA SA23497702 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

40 B R K Mendis SA23457034 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

41 B. U. E. Liyanage SA23015708 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

42 D F M T Fonseka SA23468306 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

43 G S Sooriyaarachchi SA23488342 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

44 H G Samaraweera SA23451308 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

45 H R N I Prabhasha SA23451926 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

46 J. M A. S. U. Chandupa SA23057838 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

47 K. A. Balan SA23076648 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

48 K. L. F. Perera SA23058132 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

49 L S T Ekanayaka SA23472716 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

50 M A M Yaseer SA23531284 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

51 M R Rashard Shadi SA23532724 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

52 Thilakarathna P. SA22429100 12th Floor Lab 03 - Session 01

53 Wijewardena R.T.	 SA22412034

1 S. I. Abeydeera SA23068414 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

2 S. A. K. N. S. Suriyaarachchi SA23026148 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

3 T S Perera SA23489646 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

4 W. V. P. B. P. Wijerathna SA23026520 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

5 A N Fernando SA23468542 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

6 B H C D Vishwajith SA23437784 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

7 B R K Mendis SA23457034 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

8 B. U. E. Liyanage SA23015708 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

9 D F M T Fonseka SA23468306 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

10 D T D Dharmadasa SA23462298 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

11 G S Sooriyaarachchi SA23488342 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

12 H D M Mansara SA23460690 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

13 H E N K Fernando SA23476158 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

14 H G Samaraweera SA23451308 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

15 I. D. T. Sanjana - Old Slip SA23075580 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

16 K. A. Balan SA23076648 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

17 K. L. F. Perera SA23058132 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

18 M A M Yaseer SA23531284 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

19 M J Abdulla SA23486362 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

20 M L C J Leelarathna SA23497702 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02



21 M R Rashard Shadi SA23532724 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

22 N R Liyanage SA23437616 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

23 P M J F  PERERA SA23488274 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

24 Thilakarathna P. SA22429100 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

25 Wijewardena R.T.	 SA22412034 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

26 S A Peiris SA23456662 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

27 S Harigaran SA23454750 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

28 S Kanuja SA23498006 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

29 S. I. Abeydeera SA23068414 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

30 T S Perera SA23489646 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

31 T U H Arthanayaka SA23530362 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

32 Umeshwaran T. S	 SA22496362 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

33 V V Gorakapitiya SA23427402 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

34 W. V. P. B. P. Wijerathna SA23026520 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

35 W.A.I.Kaushani SA23462052 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

36 K.R.O DE SILVA SA23068582 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

37 M.D Ameesha Imandi KapumullaSA22429278 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

38 D.D.C.S. Weerasinghe SA23450318 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

39 K.P.A.D.PERERA SA24079204 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

40 A M L K Attanayake Sa23473560 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

41 A A D Jananath Sa23461376 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

42 NMT MIQTHATH SA24001366 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

43 K S T Abeyrathna SA24007610 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

44 T h c r thenuware Sa24010962 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

45 K.Adshayan SA24007238 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

46 H.F.M.Ammar SA24072588 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

47 M A MUHAMMED SA24005258 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

48 R Praveen SA23068650 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

49 H.A.T Samadhi SA24005326 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

50 k.w.j.p.k.s perera SA23476608 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

51 P L A N N Perera SA22418692 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

52 P K Rakash SA24012560 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

53 K.P.G.K.C.SAMARATHUNGA SA24039536 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

54 G.D.M Ashen Shanuka Sa23015630 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

55 N. A. Y. T. H. NISSANKA SA24008778 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

56 BGKKSenevirathna SA24060530 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

57 H.P.Ravindu SA24094290 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

58 J.A.R.S Perera SA24002042 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

59 T Shakithiyan SA24008082 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

60 M.G.V.Nimthara SA24008228 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

61 R.P Gamage SA24071802 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

62 A.A.T.N.ATHAUDA SA24078696 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

63 S.W.K.P Chandarawansha SA24006620 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

64 D.M.H.A.N.Gunathilaka Sa24096034 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

65 U.R.M.Rodrigo Sa24094122 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

66 Suresh Danosh SA24003728 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

67 WMM Lawanma SA22433756 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

68 R.M.R.N.RATHNAYAKE SA23041820 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

69 KTN Perera Sa23476776 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

70 D.S.R Fernando Sa24002974 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02



71 S.M.M.S Muad Mawulana SA24004268 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

72 Sanulya Methnuli SA24004954 13th Floor Lab 01 - Session 02

1 I G T Mandila SA24010726 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

2 S L M L MADUSHANKA SA24007788 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

3 S.D.GINIGE SA24003964 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

4 A.A.D.N.D Kularathne Sa24006248 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

5 L V K Pathirana SA24012324 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

6 T. W. Rajapaksha SA24038546 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

7 M.R.Usman Sa24091602 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

8 I.Nivethan sa24088428 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

9 M. B Navodya Sa24005562 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

10 D.D.T De Saram SA24056816 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

11 D N M S K B Dissanayake SA24008396 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

12 F.Niroshan SA24092456 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

13 B. C. S. T. De Silva SA24091220 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

14 i h j k irugalbandara Sa24091848 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

15 A.M.Abdullah SA24011020 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

16 W.G.Sathsara SA24009522 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

17 K R V Pathirana SA23506848 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02

18 De Silva H.L.N SA22436412 13th Floor Lab 02 - Session 02


